
 

FORT BELVOIR
Follow us on Facebook
Belvoir 

belvoir.armymwr.com

QUESTIONS?  
CONTACT: JUSTIN FITZGERALD
at (703) 806-5093
justin.c.fitzgerald.naf@mail.mil 

GRAVES FITNESS CENTER 
2116 ABBOTT ROAD   
FORT BELVOIR

2019/2020 SCHEDULE
INTRAMURAL SPORTS

SPRING 2020: APRIL - JUNE
SPORT ORG MEETING REGISTRATION DEADLINE SEASON & TOURNAMENT

SOCCER Thursday, Mar. 12, 2020, at 1 p.m. Thursday, Mar. 26, 2020 Apr. 6 - May 2020     

TENNIS Thursday, Apr. 2, 2020, at 1 p.m. Thursday, Apr. 16, 2020 Apr. 20 - May 2020
Doubles/Singles/Mixed

SOFTBALL Thursday, Apr. 9, 2020, at 1 p.m. Thursday, Apr. 23, 2020 May 4 - July 2020

FORMATION RUN Thursday, Apr. 16, 2020, at 1 p.m. Thursday, May 7, 2020 Run Date: May 15, 2020
5-Miler

WINTER 2020: JANUARY - MARCH 
SPORT ORG MEETING REGISTRATION DEADLINE SEASON & TOURNAMENT

RACQUETBALL Thursday, Feb. 6, 2020, at 1 p.m.  Thursday, Feb. 20, 2020 Feb. 24 - Mar. 2020
Mens/Womens

VOLLEYBALL Thursday, Feb. 13, 2020, at  1 p.m. Friday, Feb. 21, 2020  Mar. 2 - Apr. 2020 

FALL 2019:  AUGUST - NOVEMBER
SPORT ORG MEETING REGISTRATION DEADLINE SEASON & TOURNAMENT

FLAG FOOTBALL Thursday, Aug. 8, 2019, at 1 p.m. Friday, Aug. 30, 2019 Sep. 9 - Nov. 2019 

BASKETBALL Thursday, Nov. 7th, 2019, at 1 p.m. Thursday, Nov. 21, 2019 Dec. 3 -  Feb. 2020

SUMMER/FALL 2018: JULY - SEPTEMBER 
SPORT ORG MEETING REGISTRATION DEADLINE SEASON & TOURNAMENT

BOWLING Thursday, July 9, 2020, at 1 p.m. Thursday, July 23, 2020 TBD Aug. 2020

GOLF Thursday, July 16, 2020, at 1 p.m. Thursday, Aug. 6, 2020 Season: No Season Play            
Tournament: TBD Aug. 2020

SWIMMING Thursday, Sep. 3, 2020, at 1 p.m. Thursday, Sep. 10, 2020 Tournament: TBD Sep. 2020

CROSS COUNTRY Thursday, Sep. 3, 2020, at 1 p.m. Thursday, Sep. 17, 2020 Tournament: Wednesday, Sep. 24, 
2020


